
2025 Tourneys – Hosted by The Victors VBC

NOTE: Other venues (in southeast Michigan)
may be added if additional space is needed.

To register visit victorsvbc.net or email Eric Stark at eric@victorsvbc.net

Entry fees are $150 per team per date; more info on our website.

● This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U.S., Inc.
● All participants must have a current AAU membership
● AAU Youth Athlete membership must be obtained before the competition

begins
-Non-Athlete memberships cannot be applied for at an event.
-Due to background screenings, please allow up to 10 days for adult
memberships to be processed.

● Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU website www.aausports.org to
obtain their memberships

Sun 2-Feb 13/14/16 @ UMD

Sat 15-Mar 12/14 @ UMD

Sun 16-Mar 16/18 @ UMD

Sat 29-Mar 16/18 @ UMD

Sun 30-Mar 12/14 @ UMD

Sat 12-Apr 16/18 @ UMD

Sun 13-Apr 12/13/14@ UMD

Sat 3-May 12/13 @ UMD

Sun 4-May 14/16/18 @ UMD

Sat 17-May 12/13/14 @ UMD

Sun 18-May 15/16/18 @ UMD

mailto:eric@victorsvbc.net
http://www.aausports.org

